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31
20 FEATURES
10 08
Flexsteel Spring Unit
® Blue-Ribbon

® Sinuous Wire

Back Construction

® Loose-Pillow

Seat Cushion(s)
[ J Luxury (LC)

® Plush (PC)

o Featherblend (FC)
Tailoring

o Arm Covers
Wood Finish

[ ] [ ] Urban Renewal (R)

All other wood finish options are available.

e Standard
o Optional

FLEXSTEEL"

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

Sofa
-31

Loveseat
-20

Chair
-10

Ottoman
-08

Accent Pillows Included:
Chair with 22P-90F (1)

Loveseat with 22P-90F (1) & 21P-90F (2)

Sofa with 22P-90F (2) & 21P-90F (2)

OVERALL

Height

36"

36"

367

187

Width

83"

63"

377

31

Depth

38"

38"

38"

23

SEAT

Height Width

20" 68"

20" 48"

20" 29"
Cushion Ledge

Bl

Body Pillow Pillow
Boxing

1 Body Fabric & 2 Pillow Fabrics

Depth

21

21"

21

Cushion-ledge construction keeps the back
cushions from sliding behind the seat cushions.

1 Body Fabric & 4 Pillow Fabrics

i n

Body Pillow 1 Pillow 1 P
Boxing

2 Pillow 2

Boxing

FABRIC

Arm
Height

257

25"

25"

Dimensions are in inches and are subject to variance.

Options are subject to change without notice.
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